RLX-500 Amplifier
RadioLinx amplifiers are automatic gain control
compensated for constant power output bi-directional
amplification.
How to Contact Us: Sales and Support
All ProSoft Technology products are backed with
unlimited technical support. Contact our worldwide
Technical Support team directly by phone or email:

1
Important Note:
The kit items shown in the table are only included when
you order the entire RLX-500 kit. The kit will have a part
number of RLX-500-XXX. If you only order part number
RLX-500, you only receive items 1 through 7.
Additional Products
ProSoft Technology offers a full complement of
hardware and software solutions for a wide variety of
industrial communication platforms.
Visit our web site at http://www.prosoft-technology.com
for a complete list of products.
Ordering Information
To order this product, please use the following:
RLX-500 500 mW Power Amplifier with DC Injector
RLX-500-050 500 mW Power Amplifier Kit with 50 ft
extension cable
RLX-500-075 500 mW Power Amplifier Kit with 75 ft
extension cable
RLX-500-100 500 mW Power Amplifier Kit with 100 ft
extension cable
RLX-500-150 500 mW Power Amplifier Kit with 150 ft
extension cable
RLX-500-200 500 mW Power Amplifier Kit with 200 ft
extension cable
To place an order, please contact your local ProSoft
Technology distributor. For a list of ProSoft distributors
near you, go to http://www.prosoft-technology.com